

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4774/2007

SURESH RANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita ,Adv

Mrs. Rekha Palli ,Adv

Ms. Purnima Bhat ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The respondents seek time for filing counter affidavit in the SLP.

Four weeks' time is granted.

List the matter on 11.10.2007.

In the meanwhile the application for dispensing with the service  
on respondent nos. 5 to 26 and 29 be placed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar