

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G.SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4774/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 08/08/2006 in CWP No.8325/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SURESH RANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.
for Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.
for Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita ,Adv.
Mrs. Rekha Palli ,Adv.
Ms. Purnima Bhat ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office has to explain that why the interim application has not been listed before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge, even after there is a specific order to this effect on 24.8.2007.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge at the earliest.

Parties may file respective affidavits before the date of listing, as per Rules.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar