

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4774/2007

SURESH RANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita ,Adv

Mrs.Rekha Palli ,Adv

Ms. Purnima Bhat ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Respondents 4 to 29 are deleted from the party array. Respondents 1 to 3 are granted four weeks' time for filing counter affidavit.

List again on 3.4.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

sk