

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4774/ 2007

(From the judgement and order dated 08/08 / 2 006 in CW P No. 8325 /2004 of  
The H I G H C O U R T O F P U N J A B & H A R Y A N A AT CHAN D I G A R H )

SUR E S H R A N I Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

STAT E OF PUNJ A B & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 20/03 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

COR A M :

HON' B L E Dr. JUST IC E AR I J I T PAS A Y A T  
HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E ASO K KU M A R GANGUL Y

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mu k und Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.  
Ms. Reeta Dewan Puri, Adv.  
Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.  
Ms. C.K. Sucharita ,Adv  
Dr. (Mrs.) Lakshmi Shastri, Adv.  
Mrs. Rekha Palli ,Adv  
Ms. Purnima Bhat ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter next week.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master