

*

ITEM NO.44

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVB

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4774/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 08/08/2006 in CWP No. 8325/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SURESH RANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

Mr. Dhiraj,Adv.

Mrs.Reeta Diwan Puri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Jay Shri Anand,AAG.(Pb.)

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Mr.K.K.Mahalik,Adv.

Ms. Nitu K.Sinha,Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

Mrs.Rekha Palli ,Adv

Ms. Purnima Bhat ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after three weeks, as prayed for.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[SHASHI BALA VIJ]
COURT MASTER